GENERAL PRACTICE
PRODUCT OFFERS 2024
CONTENTS
Training & education with USL..................................... 2
About USL........................................................................... 3
Setting up a Practice.......................................................4
USL Product Managers & Sales Team....................... 5
NEW to USL BOVIE range............................................. 6

•	 10 x magnification
•	 25mm large field of view
•	 10mm scale for measurement
•	 3 Levels of brightness control
•	 Polarized and non-polarized illumination
•	 Non-contact examination (detachable
protect glass)
•	 7 year manufacturer’s warranty
Normally
$1500.00
while stocks last
$1,195.00
SPECIAL
OFFER
Product Code Description Size Colour UOM
HN-DC25B Standard Width 2.5m Drop 2m Summer Blue CTN15
HN-DC45B Standard Width 4.5m Drop 2m Summer Blue CTN8
HN-DC75B Standard Width 7.5m Drop 2m Summer Blue CTN5
HN-DC45BM With Mesh Width 4.5m  Drop 2.3m Summer Blue CTN8
HN-DC75BM With Mesh Width 7.5m Drop 2.3m Summer Blue CTN5
• �3 widths – 2.5m, 4.5m
or 7.5m (to span maximum
areas of 1.8m, 3.6m and
6.8m)